
Metalform Central & Sth HB SJ & SH Champs
6th, 7th & 8th January 2023 - Dannevirke A&P Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
06 378 8985; 027 280 7369

Showjumping & 
Show Hunter

Showjumping

Saturday

Vet Services Ring 1  -  Sat, 08:00 am

18 MAINLAND COACHWORK
Junior Rider - Art 238.2.2

Kindly sponsored by Duwell

1 M.E KDs Affair Monica mcconnell

2 Kiwi Showtime Makayla White

3 London porter Vianne Downs

4 Glentai maximus Chantelle Smith

5 Double J Breeze On Penny Borthwick

6 WSJ Quintecential Charlotte Conder

7 De silver lining Elyza McDonald

8 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington

9 Samantha the Dachshund Annie Moffett

10 Maddox Letino Rylee Sheehan

11 Air Hill Bambi Eilidh Gloyn 

12 NW Conrado Hannah McConnell

13 Floriant DHU Talia Good

14 WP Stella Tessa Mason

19 DOUBLE J STUD
Pony Speed - 1.20m A2 Art 238.2.1

1 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick

2 Doctor Jones Emily Oliver

3 Bits & Pieces Reef Hicks 

4 Tallyho Rainman Leah Harre

5 Get the beat Henry Martin

6 Korokipo Kid Annie Moffett

7 Black Betty Sofia Williams

8 Perfect Little Rebel Tessa Harre

9 WE Bensen Talia Good

10 Rednalhgih Cowan Penny Borthwick

11 Cee Cee Molly Presling

12 Barbie Doll RSNZ Emily Oliver

20 COMPETITIVE JUMPERS
Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238.2.1

1 Starlight Discovery Noni Morgan

2 Lillyberg SL Christine Cornege

3 Zarlo Melanie Cooper

4 budgie Sophie Fourie

5 Idol D Sam Whale

6 The Prosecutor GNZ sophie scott

7 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

8 Giant Wish robert steele

9 First Class NZPH Mark Brooks

10 Redcliffs Kachow Trevor Pearce

11 Normandy GHP Brooke Edgecombe

12 Grassendale Enzo Luce williams

13 Thunder Cat Christen Lane

14 Corpaccio Xtreme Sophie Littlewood

15 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

16 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

17 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

18 Central Edition Maurice Beatson

19 WSJ Apache Daniel Webb

20 Cartoon NZPH sally steiner

21 Takapoto Tinka Oliver Edgecombe

22 Aeronautic Kathryn Loiselle 

23 Zirrena Ike Baker
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24 Benrose Casino ECPH sophie scott

25 Sun Flake Maurice Beatson

26 Kiwi Bird Heloise Tolo

27 Haupouri Ferrari NZPH Alex Loiselle

28 Lamondo GNZ Logan Massie

29 Central Line Jeremy Whale

30 Faratona STS Lucy Fell

38 POLI PAYMENTS
World Cup Qualifier - Art 273.3.3.2, 
273.2.2.1, 273.4.3

Kindly sponsored by Metalform. FEI World Cup Qualifier – 
70% of athletes returning to the second round.

1 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

2 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott

3 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

4 Windermere Cappuccino Tegan Fitzsimon

5 Central Park Maurice Beatson

6 Selena C vicki prendergast

7 WSJ Centaur Daniel Webb

8 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

9 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

10 Bandito NZPH Rylee Sheehan

11 Just D Julie Davey

12 Bravado Ego Z Logan Massie

22 FMG
Young Rider - Art 238.2.2

Kindly sponsored by NZPH

1 Castakko Xtreme Rylee Sheehan

2 Just Jessie Hollie Falloon 

3 Kiwi Windfall Dylan Bibby

4 Double J Hurricane Samantha Carrington

5 Our Finn Caitlin Rennie

6 Magic Dragon Dylan Bibby

7 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington

8 LDS Calevoet Charlotte Sowry

9 Edison DN sophie scott

10 Kiwi Bonus Charlotte Conder

11 Stellar Olivia Prendergast 

21 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE 
HORSES
Horse Speed 1.40m - A2 Art 238.2.1

1 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

2 Bandito NZPH Rylee Sheehan

3 Rosehill Park Hermes robert steele

4 Haupouri Drama NZPH Kathryn Loiselle 

5 Florence Logan Massie

6 WSJ Astros Daniel Webb

7 Gold Locks Maurice Beatson

8 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

Hodder & Taylor Ring 2  -  Sat, 08:00 
am

24 MILLER FAMILY
Pony 1.10m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Triple Star Picture Me Now Charlotte Scott

2 Kabo Fortune Cookie Jessica McCann

3 Westfield Grace Grace Prendergast 

4 TRS Sniper Regan Calder

5 Lady in red gs Molly Presling

6 Flash of Gold Jodi Carver

7 Rosie Gold Tessa Harre

8 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

9 Wembleybrook Giovanni Grace Dalziel 

10 Miss Miley Star Viggo Pedersen

11 Bush Gold Charlotte Scott

12 Ngahiwi Roany Pony Zara von Dadelszen

13 Lay Z Lad Jessica McCann

14 Miss Rocky Road Ella von Dadelszen

25 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE 
HORSES
5 Year Old - A1 Art 238.1.1

Kindly sponsored by Fiber Fresh

1 Kiwi Bonanza Ashley Hart

2 Double J Jean Jennie Samantha Carrington

3 Dancing Queen MW Carolyn Hinton

4 inca N.Z.P.h Julie Davey

5 Double J Saga Kimberly Carrington

6 Midnight wish robert steele

7 Watuzzi Laine Cameron

8 Fez Deanika Vink

9 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

10 Double J Nike Samantha Carrington

11 Kiwi Platinum Ashley Hart

26 ULTRAMOX
6 Year Old - A1 Art 238.1.1

Kindly sponsored by Fiber Fresh

1 Double J Odin Samantha Carrington

2 Adele 13 Logan Massie

3 Indiana Xtreme Brooke Edgecombe

4 McMillans Swipe Right claire wilson

5 LT Holst Emric Ike Baker

6 Central Zone Maurice Beatson

7 Centarosa Charlotte Conder

8 Stallone K vicki prendergast

9 Kiwi Coco Alex Loiselle
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10 Kingslea Centrose Jeremy Whale

11 Kiwi Skyjack Meg Rogers

12 M.E Centeni shanae mckay

13 Kiwi Capitol Hill brigitte smith

14 Lagertha VWNZ Dirk Waldin

15 Beaumont Rockafella Tegan Fitzsimon

16 Kiwi Duchess Tasha Hart

17 Centriconia Maurice Beatson

27 HANSEN LIVESTOCK
Horse 1.10m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 Rei Huia Wild Rose Libby Fussell

2 Two Eye See Tanya Hansen

3 Hidden Gold Andrew Ormond

4 Kiwi Strike Henry Martin

5 Ice Reflection Sally Clark

6 Starlight Django Isabelle Whatley

7 Poster Girl Hana bognuda

8 Pearl Furu Hannah Gudsell

9 Haupouri Fabio NZPH Felicity Charman

10 Bravo Jaime Herd

11 Castalea QSH Logan Massie

12 Gates Olivia Clifton

13 McMillans Fancy That claire wilson

14 Lamaze Anna Maley-Blease 

15 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

16 Antoino SL Amanda Steele

17 Cluedo ECPH Nicki Booth

18 Les Laine Cameron

19 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH James Steiner

20 Justin Time Chris Hansen

21 Can’t Tell GC Anna Stephen

22 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

23 Kiwi Cheroso Micah Wratt

24 Fez Deanika Vink

25 T n T Macy Heaton

26 McMillans Magic Alex Loiselle

27 AllNZ Lost in Austin Tulsi Brenstrum

28 extacy Tommie Day

29 Buffalo Deedee Isobel Ryan

30 Leandro Bay Vianne Downs

31 A Touch of Frost Brittany Tilson

32 Outlander LARA QUINN

33 Watuzzi Laine Cameron

34 Raindance Maggie Willow Barker

35 Richie McHorse Lena Donandt

36 Corvette ECPH Alexa Dodson

37 Fancy Pants Chloe Hansen

38 Double J Sponge Bob Square 
Pants

Kaleigh Kent

39 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

40 Leveret Christen Lane

41 Fresco Brent Anderson

42 High Plains Drifter Ruby Winder

43 Born to Excel Charlotte Miles 

44 Highflyer Mark Brooks

45 Sweet Chilli II Hollie Falloon 

46 Weiti Bugatti Georgia Burgin

47 Snoop Dogg Double G Eden Craine

48 Harry FL Nicole Evans

49 Chilli Xtreme Sophie Littlewood

50 Just Cruzing On Kyla Hamblyn

51 Cole SPH Jessica Giles

52 Lanius GNZ Olivia Nation

53 double J Emmy Matilda Burne

54 Double The Dazzle Kaleigh Kent

55 Almost Overcast Lindsay Averill

56 Murphys Law Isabelle Whatley

57 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

58 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

59 Rei Huia Ginger kirstin wahlberg

60 At First Glance Kathryn Loiselle 

28 HODDER & TAYLOR
Horse 1.20m - AM5 Art 238.2.2

1 Born to Excel Charlotte Miles 

2 Weiti Ontario Hollie Falloon 

3 Gates Olivia Clifton

4 LT Holst Cor Blimey Dirk Waldin

5 Royal Wish Amanda Steele

6 I Am Rex Siobhan Ryan

7 Lamaze Anna Maley-Blease 

8 T n T Macy Heaton

9 Gabriel HH Bayly Jacobs

10 Dangerous Dave Hana bognuda

11 Bellhaven Cumbria Christen Lane

12 Friday Woolfe Isabelle Whatley

13 A Touch of Frost Brittany Tilson

14 Henton Exchequer taryn beattie

15 Kiwi Mana Abe Baker

16 Lansong Diva Grace Dalziel 

17 Fresco Brent Anderson

18 Good Tune NZPH Rachel Nelson

19 Cahlua Xtreme Todd Gloyn

20 Haupouri Geronimo NZPH Phillip Steiner

21 Les Laine Cameron

22 Aria Laura Knight 

23 PHS Armando Macy Heaton

24 Donatello Braveheart Vianne Downs

25 Murphys Law Isabelle Whatley

26 Starlight Django Isabelle Whatley

27 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

28 OhMyHolly Jillian Watson

29 Leandres GNZ Janine Kirkbeck
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30 Blindside SP Anna Stephen

31 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

32 Rosella Rachel Nelson

33 Small Talk Tessa Mason

34 WSJ Ninette Daniel Webb

35 Mandalay Cove Nigel Horton

36 Kiwi Redwood Shannon James

37 Kiwi Cherobon Tasha Hart

38 Lanius GNZ Olivia Nation

39 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

40 Lord Rendition WS Libby Fussell

41 Stevenson ECPH Chloe Hansen

42 Rios's Might Isabelle Whatley

Ridgeline Fencing Ring 3  -  Sat, 
08:00 am

29 MERRYLEES HOTEL
Horse 95cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

2 Kiwi Rock II Ashley Hart

3 Red Opera Reef Hicks 

4 Dajata BraveHeart Tanesha Thompson

5 Centario Maurice Beatson

6 Te Pohue Ngahiwi Whero Lucy Goodeve

7 Repia's Augustine Mechelle Codd

8 Buzz Off Alice Bourke 

9 Light Hearted Jaime Watters

10 Illuminate HL Paula Riepen

11 Byzance Cupperly Anna Stephen

12 Fox in Socks Grace Sibley

13 Zoe Rachel Nelson

14 Everlast Leah Harre

15 Patrick Etoile der mer Siobhan Ryan

16 karlos john mclaughlan

17 Miss Poppet Laura McAloon

18 PickMee Zee Tim Altham

19 Sandowns High Calibre Shannon James

20 Centa Cruise Maurice Beatson

21 Harry Jacqui Symes

22 Brigadoon Bayly Castles

23 Te Kara Nancy Felicity Charman

24 Zebolicious Letitia Nicholls 

25 Kiwi Jojokee Ashley Hart

26 Double J Ipod robyn jacobs

27 Centralize Tessa Mason

28 Kiwi Mist Makayla White

29 D'Artagnan Chris Hansen

30 Awaroa Chacco Joy Drew Carson

31 Captura Ellie Bestwick

32 Annie Sophie Sowry

33 Billy Brittany Tilson

34 covered in cloud Casey Bolton-Smith

35 Quality Cheval Rhiannon Groen

36 Hannah FL asher dagg

37 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

38 Stormee Dani Miller

39 Lumos Lauryn Hamblyn

40 Kiwi Sky Ashley Hart

41 Kronfeld Deanika Vink

30 RUAHINE PROPERY WORKS
Horse 1.05m - 2 Phase Art 274.2.5.1

1 PickMee Zee Tim Altham

2 The Eleventh Hour Dylan Bibby

3 Cant Touch This NZPH Heloise Tolo

4 The Prospector Bayly Castles

5 Dajata BraveHeart Tanesha Thompson

6 Ice Reflection Sally Clark

7 Te Pohue Ngahiwi Whero Lucy Goodeve

8 covered in cloud Casey Bolton-Smith

9 El Pablo Sheree McDonald

10 karlos john mclaughlan

11 JWS Radar Ande Hakaraia

12 extacy Tommie Day

13 Aorangi Legato Samantha Carrington

14 Canaletto NZPH asher dagg

15 kingfisher Sinead Smith

16 Illuminate HL Paula Riepen

17 Richie McHorse Lena Donandt

18 AllNZ Lost in Austin Tulsi Brenstrum

19 Annie Sophie Sowry

20 Rizski Graeme Isaacson

21 D'Artagnan Chris Hansen

22 It’s nightlife Doug Isaacson

23 Lumos Lauryn Hamblyn

24 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

25 Dancing Queen MW Carolyn Hinton

26 Rei Huia Ginger kirstin wahlberg

27 Claude John Maclennan

28 Centralize Tessa Mason

29 Snoop Dogg Double G Eden Craine

30 Miss Poppet Laura McAloon

31 Its Holly Graeme Isaacson

32 Katie FL Felicity Charman

33 Swift Samantha Carrington

34 On The Point Tiki claire wilson

35 Champagne Xtreme Charlotte Conder

36 Light Hearted Jaime Watters

37 Haupouri Hawk NZPH Dirk Waldin

38 Centa Cruise Maurice Beatson
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31 FORBES
INTRO Pony 70cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Sparkling Pluto Bridgett codd

2 Beauty Queen Zita Pedersen

3 Kai Iwi Snowman Grace Doyle

4 Parklands Khandy Kane Sophie Altham

5 Highbridge Catching Fire Ellie Miller

6 Podge Olivia Lovelock

7 The Ginger Ninja Hazel Hunter

8 Quinky Dink Katie Bibby

9 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

10 Otanga Scribble Yulana Gloyn

11 Bella Esprit Anzelle

12 Galaxy Make a Splash Sophia Neale

13 Splash Hannah Lovelock

14 Kaycee Mackenzie Madison Parker

15 Boy Alice Bourke 

32 RIDGELINE FENCING
INTRO Pony 80cm - A1 Art 238.1.1

1 Highbridge Catching Fire Ellie Miller

2 Just Gus Isabella Behrns

3 Kai Iwi Snowman Grace Doyle

4 Finnagen Sun N Air Lily Fenton

5 Bella Esprit Anzelle

6 Master High Voltage Amber Sceats

7 Wembleybrook Quest Poppy Tatham

8 Grassendale Twix Sofia Williams

9 Quinky Dink Katie Bibby

10 The Ginger Ninja Hazel Hunter

11 Podge Olivia Lovelock

12 Galaxy Wild Heart Leah Harre

13 uncommon sense Eva Pedersen

14 Benrose Silver Lining Molly Presling

15 Boy Alice Bourke 

16 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

17 Splash Hannah Lovelock

18 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

19 Galaxy Make a Splash Sophia Neale

20 Milky Way Caitlin Fisher

33 DANNEVIRKE CARRIERS
Pony 90cm - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

2 Alpine Lucy Áine Sibley

3 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

4 Shanghigh Vixen Sophie Dickson

5 buckle up Regan Calder

6 Galaxy Wild Heart Leah Harre

7 Benrose Silver Lining Molly Presling

8 Grassendale Twix Sofia Williams

9 Milky Way Caitlin Fisher

10 Master High Voltage Amber Sceats

11 Dancing diva Temara Randell

12 Redcliffs surprise Zita Pedersen

13 Double Shot Tequila Daniella Jelliman 

14 Finnagen Sun N Air Lily Fenton

15 Neptunes Onyx Sophie Holland

16 My I Candy Addison Trumper

17 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

18 Ronnie Millie Parker

19 Titan Warrior

20 Just Gus Isabella Behrns

21 Galaxy Fever Pitch Lily McIntyre 

22 Bella Esprit Anzelle

23 Kai Iwi Snowman Grace Doyle

24 Wembleybrook Quest Poppy Tatham

25 Sitarski Annie Moffett

26 Sweet Obsession Lily Fenton

27 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

28 Oki Pop Heidi Fenton

34 HRC CARPENTRY
Pony 1.00m - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2

1 buckle up Regan Calder

2 Boy Wizard Korah Castles

3 My I Candy Addison Trumper

4 PickMee Luna Eclipse Sophia Neale

5 Benrose Silver Lining Molly Presling

6 Alpine Lucy Áine Sibley

7 Galaxy Fever Pitch Lily McIntyre 

8 Shanghigh Vixen Sophie Dickson

9 Puketawa Puzzle Daniella Jelliman 

10 Ronnie Millie Parker

11 Carlton Royal Tiger Annie Moffett

12 Milky Way Caitlin Fisher

13 Jonsey Lily Kent

14 The Tontonator Sam Brooks

15 BMW Gem Drops Sally Peffers

16 Onetai Cover Girl Emily McMaster

17 Super Lad Anya Wade

18 Otanga Scribble Eilidh Gloyn 

19 Oki Pop Heidi Fenton

20 Double Shot Tequila Daniella Jelliman 

21 Titan Warrior

22 Sitarski Annie Moffett
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Show Hunter

Saturday

Fiber Fresh Show Hunter Ring  -  
Sat, 08:30 am

70 FIXINE
Cat A - HOYQ Pony 70cm

1 Kabo Elektra Ruby McKenzie

2 Buffalo Man Zara Peacock

3 TCP Arizona Heidi Fenton

4 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

5 Ashton Fairytale Sophie Dickson

6 Ellangowan Hunter Valley Ruby Verry

7 Sparkling Pluto Bridgett codd

8 Vanace Rosalie Aggie Shearer 

9 Pied Piper Time Will Tell Kensi McCarty

10 You Wish Bayly Jacobs

11 Ty Gwyn Austin Powers Zara Peacock

12 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

13 Little Goldrush Matilda Richmond-
Field

71 BAY OF PLENTY & WAIKATO 
SHOW HUNTER GROUP
12 & Under Equitation Series

1 Little Goldrush Matilda Richmond-
Field

2 Rimrock Luna Olivia Berkett

3 Buffalo Man Zara Peacock

4 Vanace Rosalie Aggie Shearer 

5 Ashton Fairytale Sophie Dickson

6 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

7 Parklands Khandy Kane Sophie Altham

8 Pied Piper Time Will Tell Kensi McCarty

9 Ellangowan Hunter Valley Ruby Verry

72 VERO INSURANCE
Cat A - HOYQ Pony High Points 
70cm

1 Buffalo Man Zara Peacock

2 Little Goldrush Matilda Richmond-
Field

3 Vanace Rosalie Aggie Shearer 

4 Clovelly Fonteyn Lily Fenton

5 Pied Piper Time Will Tell Kensi McCarty

6 Ataahua Rapture Lily Kent

7 Sparkling Pluto Bridgett codd

8 Ty Gwyn Austin Powers Zara Peacock

9 Ellangowan Hunter Valley Ruby Verry

73 FIBER FRESH
Cat B - HOYQ Pony 80cm

1 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

2 Dancing diva Temara Randell

3 The Cookie Monster Turtle Lindberg

4 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

5 TCP Arizona Heidi Fenton

6 Rimrock Luna Olivia Berkett

7 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

8 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

9 Tuahiwi Pixie Lucy Bourke

10 Kabo Elektra Ruby McKenzie

11 Kai Iwi Snowman Grace Doyle

12 Parklands Khandy Kane Sophie Altham

74 FIBER FRESH
Cat B - HOYQ Pony High Points 
80cm

1 TCP Arizona Heidi Fenton

2 Mr Mika Choo Lucy Oliver

3 Dancing diva Temara Randell

4 Parklands Khandy Kane Sophie Altham

5 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

6 Tuahiwi Pixie Lucy Bourke

7 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

8 The Cookie Monster Turtle Lindberg

9 Kai Iwi Snowman Grace Doyle

10 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

75 HRC CARPENTRY
INTRO Pony Cat C 80cm

1 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

2 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

3 Onetai Cover Girl Emily McMaster

4 Coloured Affair Hazel Hunter

5 Ever So Clever Girl Lily McIntyre 

6 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

7 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

76 BIG  ON WRITING
Pony Rider Equitation 80cm

1 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

2 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

3 The Cookie Monster Turtle Lindberg

4 Onetai Cover Girl Emily McMaster

5 Rustabella Yulana Gloyn

Page 6



6 Trevellyn Blue Bell Kate Procter

7 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

8 Ever So Clever Girl Lily McIntyre 

9 Wembleybrook O'Driscoll Poppy Tatham

77 SEA HORSE SUPPLEMENTS
Cat C - HOYQ Pony 90cm

1 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

2 Onetai Cover Girl Emily McMaster

3 Ever So Clever Girl Lily McIntyre 

4 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

5 Coloured Affair Hazel Hunter

6 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

78 ANIWELL
Cat C - HOYQ Pony High Points 
90cm

Kindy sponsored by Sea Horse Supplements

1 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

2 Greedy McCready Katie Bibby

3 Buzzie Bees  Max Bridie King

4 Grassendale Gin Sofia Williams

5 Ever So Clever Girl Lily McIntyre 

6 Onetai Cover Girl Emily McMaster

7 Coloured Affair Hazel Hunter

79 TI TREE NURSERY
INTRO Hunter 80cm

1 True Colours Brianna Massie

2 Aratoro Duchess Geordie Haswell

3 Deshinay Chloe Cann

4 Jelly Graeme Isaacson

5 Poblano Charlotte Miles 

6 Corodano Meg Rogers

7 Caviar Hannah McConnell

8 Rata Mill Rhythm Georgia Taylor 

9 Tonto Charlotte Wright 

10 Chicago LS Monica mcconnell

11 Keepin Harmonee Alison Franklin

12 Homer Sally Gunn

13 Red Opera Reef Hicks 

14 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

15 Kiwi Catapult brigitte smith

80 TI TREE NURSERY
HOYQ Horse 90cm

1 Repia's Augustine Mechelle Codd

2 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

3 MJK Pinot Charlotte Wright 

4 Aratoro Duchess Geordie Haswell

5 Poblano Charlotte Miles 

6 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

7 Hangaroa Ava Claudia Hurley

8 Caviar Hannah McConnell

9 Deshinay Chloe Cann

10 Rata Mill Rhythm Georgia Taylor 

11 Marua Antonio Matangi

12 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

13 Hangaroa Spice Claudia Hurley

14 True Colours Brianna Massie

15 Zebolicious Letitia Nicholls 

16 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

17 B.F.G Dylan Bibby

18 Chicago LS Monica mcconnell

19 Keepin Harmonee Alison Franklin

20 Tonto Charlotte Wright 

21 Homer Sally Gunn

22 Mac Black Jordan Hall

23 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

24 Hangaroa Angel Claudia Hurley

81 FIXINE
HOYQ Horse 1.00m

1 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

2 Moritz Sophie Fourie

3 Hangaroa Angel Claudia Hurley

4 Burton Gerardine Wood

5 MJK Pinot Charlotte Wright 

6 Aratoro Duchess Geordie Haswell

7 Hangaroa Ava Claudia Hurley

8 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

9 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

10 Deshinay Chloe Cann

11 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

12 B.F.G Dylan Bibby

13 Kronfeld Deanika Vink

14 Marua Antonio Matangi

15 Hangaroa Spice Claudia Hurley

82 SPORT HORSE
Junior HOYQ High Points 1.00m

1 Mac Black Jordan Hall

2 -  -

3 Elation KCE Jordan Blakeley

4 B.F.G Dylan Bibby

5 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

83 CAROUSEL EQUESTRIAN
Amateur HOYQ High Points 1.00m

1 Hangaroa Angel Claudia Hurley
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2 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

3 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

4 Repia's Augustine Mechelle Codd

5 Burton Gerardine Wood

6 My Delta Antonio Matangi

7 Zebolicious Letitia Nicholls 

8 Hangaroa Spice Claudia Hurley

9 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

10 Aratoro Duchess Geordie Haswell

11 Marua Antonio Matangi

12 Oliver AS Sally Gunn

13 Hangaroa Ava Claudia Hurley

84 ESNZ SHOW HUNTER
Junior Rider Equitation 1.00m

1 B.F.G Dylan Bibby

2 Mac Black Jordan Hall

85 PETTICOAT LANE PERFORMANCE 
HORSES
Adult Rider Equitation 1.00m

1 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

2 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

3 Moritz Sophie Fourie

4 Hangaroa Angel Claudia Hurley

86 NRM
HOYQ Horse High Points 1.10m

1 Snapchat Me Anna Parsons

2 Hangaroa Ava Claudia Hurley

3 ShoeShine Polish Antonio Matangi

4 Powerofsuggestion Elyza McDonald

5 Takapoto Sienna Jacqui Symes

6 Hangaroa Spice Claudia Hurley

7 My Delta Antonio Matangi

8 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

9 Moritz Sophie Fourie
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